UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Mar.2025 1 of 10www.umw-ic.com
1.Description 2.Features
Output range: 0.8V-5.0V
300mA output current
High PSRR: 70dB at 1kHz
Very low quiescent bias current:
45µA (typical)

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Mar.2025 9 of 10
11.ordering Information
www.umw-ic.com UMW XC6211
300mA Ultra-Low-Noise Ultra-Fast-Response
LDO Linear Regulator
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW XC6211B152MR
UMW XC6211B182MR
UMW XC6211B252MR
UMW XC6211B282MR
UMW XC6211B302MR
UMW XC6211B332MR
UMW XC6211B362MR
UMW XC6211B122MR
DS=J2T
DC=E2H
DH=M6C
DJ-N10